Eighth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(Jackson and Larimer Counties)

Updated: Jan 2025

Name

Dr. Patricia Vigil
Daniel Muffly
George Corkle
Ashley Stiles
VACANT

Jenny Lopez Filkins

Jordan Wiswell

Party Atty. or Non-
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Atty

Non-Atty
Attorney
Non-Atty
Non-Atty
Non-Atty
Attorney

Attorney

Term of Office

Beginning
01/01/24
04/12/24
01/01/25
01/01/25

04/12/24
03/04/22

Ending
12/31/29
12/31/29
12/31/30
12/31/30

12/31/29
12/31/27

County of
Residence
Larimer
Larimer
Jackson

Larimer

Larimer

Larimer



