Eighth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(Jackson and Larimer Counties) Updated: Jan 2025

Name	Party	Atty. or Non- Atty	Term of Office		County of
			Beginning	Ending	Residence
Dr. Patricia Vigil	D	Non-Atty	01/01/24	12/31/29	Larimer
Daniel Muffly	R	Attorney	04/12/24	12/31/29	Larimer
George Corkle	R	Non-Atty	01/01/25	12/31/30	Jackson
Ashley Stiles	D	Non-Atty	01/01/25	12/31/30	Larimer
VACANT	U	Non-Atty			
Jenny Lopez Filkins	U	Attorney	04/12/24	12/31/29	Larimer
Jordan Wiswell	D	Attorney	03/04/22	12/31/27	Larimer